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JASPER COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
Home of the Monticello Hurricanes 

14477 Highway 11 N 
Monticello, Ga. 31064 

706-468-5017 
 
 
 

Dear Colleague, 
 
 

The Jasper County High School Athletic Department welcomes you and your fans 

to beautiful Monticello, Georgia. I hope that your students and parents enjoy their time 

in Jasper County.  Hopefully, this guide will provide you with important information to 

assist you, your student-athletes, and your fans with travel arrangements and 

planning for game day organization. Please feel free to contact me at 706-819-8937 if 

you have any questions or if we can assist you during your visit.  

Tickets will only be available on GoFan at https://gofan.co/app/school/GA5085.  

We will not sell tickets for cash at the gate. The concession stand will be open and we 

accept digital payments and cash.  

 Again, welcome to Monticello, and I hope that you have a hospitable 

experience. I wish you and your teams the best this year.  

 
 
 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
       

Jeff Holloway  
Athletic Director 
Jasper County Charter Schools 
jholloway@jasper.k12.ga.us 

https://gofan.co/app/school/GA5085


 

        JCHS ADMINISTRATION 

706-468-5017 
 
 

Principal 

Jim Strength 

jstrength@jasper.k12.ga.us 

 
Assistant Principal 

Ken Belle 

kbelle@jasper.k12.ga.us  
 
 
Assistant Principal 
Tiffany Fowler 
tfowler@jasper.k12.ga.us  

 
 

HEAD COACHING STAFF 

 

• FOOTBALL CHEER      Kamie Wilson                 kwilson@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• FOOTBALL      Ashley Henderson   ahenderson@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• SOFTBALL      Justin Hamby  jhamby@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• CROSS COUNTRY      Ashley Clegg  aclegg@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• VOLLEYBALL      Ashleigh Kelly    akelly@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• BOYS BASKETBALL     Chris Pennamon  cvpennamon@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• GIRLS BASKETBALL     Josh Stone               jcstone@jasper.k12.ga.us. 

• BASKETBALL CHEER   Shakeirra Middlebrooks     smiddlebrooks@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• WRESTLING      Jonathan Green       jmgreen@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• BOYS SOCCER     Ashley Clegg  aclegg@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• GIRLS SOCCER      Beth Caldwell                 pcaldwell@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• BASEBALL      Brady McMichael    bmcmichael@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• TRACK                  Chris Pennamon  cvpennamon@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• GOLF                              Ashley Henderson   ahenderson@jasper.k12.ga.us 

• TENNIS                 Hung Cole                       hcole@jasper.k12.ga.  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 



 

                
 
 

 
ANNOUNCEMNT FOR FANS: 
Monticello Athletics only sells tickets through GoFan. No tickets will be sold for cash at 
the gate. Go to the Monticello Athletics website for more information about our athletic 
programs or to purchase tickets. https://www.jasper.k12.ga.us/departments/athletics 
No Book bags, coolers, large purses, or other large bags will be allowed  
No pets, balls, toys, skateboards, etc… will be allowed 
All Children under 12 must be accompanied by an adult 
 

Parking Informational Map for 

Jasper County High School Athletic Venues 
 

                           

 
 

https://www.jasper.k12.ga.us/departments/athletics

